Memorial Jozefa Gabcika

Zilina 27.05.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 17.7. 2024 o 23:51

(103) 11 km - Muzi M3 do 59 rokov (1967-1958)

#  Sté.

(1)
(22)
(42)
(51)
(74)
(82)
(83)

(114)
(127)
(129)
(134)
(154)
(158)
(160)
(165)
(169)
(178)
(180)
(189)
(194)
(204)
(211)
(213)
(227)
(229)
(235)
(240)
(243)
(253)
(283)
(284)
(298)

Pocet pretekarov: 33
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Meno

SVENTEK Ladislav
KRAL Frantisek
CAJKOVIC Milan
HERMAN Roman
BILELESZ Jozef
MILO Jozef
MAJERSKY Jan

URBANOVSKY Slavomir

UHLARIK Pavol
UHLARIK Jan
POSTEK Frentisek
MANIAK Vladimir
SMARIK Milan
RUZBARSKY Jan
STUPNIAN Jaroslav
BALAZ Roman
GROS Stefan
VITKO Pavol
KOVACIK Lubos
BURDA Milan
NADKANSKI Marek
VOJTEK Milo$
MLADENEK Miroslav
SPRLAK Peter
POLAK Jan
DOJCAR Juraj
BATORA Miroslav
URADNIK Miroslav
PAULER Oldrich
NOVAK Peter
SVENTEK Ladislav
HLAVNA Peter
BELIANSKY Stanislav

Start: 27.05.2017 10:00

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

1965 Goral marathon team

1966 Zilina

1965 Trnava

1967 KVV Trencin

1965 1. bezecky Jablunkov

1967 Zilina

1959 Proma Zilina

1966 PS Tatran Morany

1959 Maratén klub Rajec

1963 Maratoén klub Rajec

1963 Krasno nad Kysucou

1964 Rajecké Teplice

1962 Zilina

1966 AK Zilina

1963 Maratén klub Rajec

1965 Balaz EXTREME-TEAM Ostrava
1961 Sportovni Klub Valasského Kralovstvi
1964 Obrana vpred :-)

1966 Sulov

1966 Policia Zilina

1962 Mszana Dolna

1961 Cys akademia Petra Sagana
1967 Cys Zilina

1966 MO SR

1964 Nova Dubnica

1958 BS Tatran Turany

1962 Velka Lehobtka

1964 KRB Fackov

1959 Klub Kysuckého maraténu Cadca
1960 Laskar

1965 Goral marathon team

1961 Bystricka

1964 Stiavnik
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